HP 1000 A-Series Computer
Products, U.S. Domestic Price List
1
[ Effective January 1, 1988
Introduction
This price list provides January 1, 1988 prices for the
HP 1000 A-Series Computer Hardware, Software, Pe-
ripherals, and Support Ordering Information packet

The respective software support products are discussed
briefly on page 63 of the HP 1000 A-Series Configu-
ration and Ordering Guide (5954-8777).
HP Computer Museum
For research and education purposes only.
Prices for HP ClOOlA through 7475A
ClOOO
Products
C 10038
2100
Products
2106CK
2106DK
2134A
-010
-21370
w2 1 39B
-01 0
21 39UN
-601
-602
-603
-604
-605
-701
-702
-703
-704
-21 56C
w2 156D
w2196Q
-01 0
0 2 1  96H
-01 0
0 2 1  97E
-01 0
w2199E
-01 0
21 99UN
-60 1
-602
-603
-604
-605
-70 1
-702
-703
-704
Order
Info
Llst PrlcelBMMC Page
5 89515 6s . . . 40
5 89515 6s . . . 40
5 89515 6s . . . 40
S 37515 6s . . . 40
5 37515 6s . . . 40
2200
Products